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Results - Top 10 LL.B (Session 2017-18)

LL.B 1st Year

Barkha Laddha

Shadab Khan

Gaurav Kumar Tailor

Priyal Tater

Nitin Kanwariya

Saira Madani

Roze Parveen Qureshi

621

620

612

604

601

597

71.22%

69%

68.89%

68%

67.11%

66.78%

66.33%



08 Sanjay Gurjar 594 66%

09 Anamika Jain 592 65.78%

10 Imran Khan 587 65.22%
LL.B 2nd Year

Priyanka Agarwal 64.44%

02 Samta Vadara 578 64.22%

03 Mohd. Shahib 574 63.78%

04 Shipra Joshi 562 62.44%

05 Chavi Maheswari 562 62.44%



06 Poornima Laddha 553 61.44%

07 Shruti Dad 546 60.67%
08 Anshul Sukhwal 541 60.11%
09 Varsha Kumari Patwa 535 59.44%
10 Shivali Panwar 534 59.33%
LL.B 3rd Year
Preeti Agarwal 1777 65.81%
02 Bhamini Mehta 1728 64%

03 Ranika Agrawal 1724 63.85%



04

05

06

07

08

09

10

Lavina Chaplot

Nisar Husain

Neetu Singh Chouhan

Nidhi Mutha

Anshul Sharma

Lalit Kumar Meena

Asha Shakyawal

1716

1697

1688

1670

1660

1658

1651

63.55%

62.85%

62.51%

61.85%

61.48%

61.40%

61.14%



